

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3935/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2005 in CMP No. 67297/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUNIL PODDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION BANK OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. Vipin K. Saxena, Adv.

Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 4th May, 2007.

In the meantime, Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, may be
filed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master