

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3935/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2005 in CMP No. 67297/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUNIL PODDAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION BANK OF INDIA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party and prayer for interim relief and office
report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 12/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subhash Chandra Birla, Adv.
Mr. Subrat Birta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Saxena, Adv.
Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.Mr. Hemant Chaudhari, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.W. Haider, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of the petitioners, list after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master